Alica #099

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgrofRe:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch
blond

blau

176 cm

36

37

84-65-94 cm
Berlin (Berlin)
1997

Sprache und Kommunikation (B.A.), Personal
Coach

Bloggerin & Model
6.600 Follower
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